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DEFENCE ASSIST SCHEME 
 

LIST OF MEMBERS WHO HAVE VOLUNTEERED TO ASSIST FELLOW MEMBERS FACING 
DISCIPLINARY PROCEEDINGS UNDER THE SCHEME 

 
List updated as at January 2022 

Name Law Firm Email 
Akesh Abhilash  Harry Elias Partnership LLP  akeshabhilash@harryelias.com  

Anil Changaroth  ChangAroth Chambers LLC  anil@changarothchambers.com  

Anthony Yvette Loretta  LVM Law Chambers LLC  anthony.yvette60@gmail.com  

Aw Jansen  Donaldson & Burkinshaw LLP  jansen.aw@donburk.asia  

Aziz Tayabali  Aziz Tayabali & Associates  azizt@atassociates.com.sg  

Bhargavan Sujatha  Gavan Law Practice LLC  bhargavan@gavanlaw.com.sg  

Chan Min Jian  
Mayer Brown (Singapore) Pte 
Ltd  

chan.min.jian@gmail.com  

Charmian Ong  Chung Ting Fai & Co.  charmianongxt@gmail.com  

Chen Chi  WongPartnership LLP  chi.chen@wongpartnership.com  

Cheong Jun Ming Mervyn  Advocatus Law LLP  Mervyncheong@gmail.com  

Danny Quah  TSMP Law Corporation  Danny.quah@tsmplaw.com  

Emmanuel Duncan Chua  
Baker & McKenzie.Wong & 
Leow  

emmanuel.chua@bakermckenzie.com  

Gerard Quek  PDLegal LLC  gquek@pdlegal.com.sg  

Harjeet Kaur Dhaliwal  RHTLaw Asia LLP  harjeet.dhaliwal@rhtlawasia.com  

Joan Lim-Casanova  Cavenagh Law LLP  joan.lim-casanova@cliffordchance.com  

Joel Loh  Chiu Cheong LLC  joel@chiucheong.com.sg  

Kala Anandarajah  Rajah & Tann Singapore LLP  kala.anandarajah@rajahtann.com  

Kevin Liew Yong Peng  Gloria James-Civetta & Co  kevin@gjclaw.com.sg  

Kyle Gabriel Peters  PDLegal LLC  gpeters@pdlegal.com.sg  

Lee Chia Ming  Ascendant Legal LLC  leechiaming@gmail.com  

Lim Hui Li Debby  
Dentons Rodyk & Davidson 
LLP  

limdebby_hl@yahoo.com.sg  

Linda Phua Mui Lu  Linda Phua Law Practice  linda@lindaphualaw.com  

Liow Wang Wu Joseph  Joseph Liow Chambers  joe.liow@joeliowchambers.com.sg  

Lua Limian Jeremy  
Norton Rose Fulbright (Asia) 
LLP  

Jeremy.lua@nortonrosefulbright.com  

Lucella Maria Lucias Jeraled  Tito Isaac & Co LLP  lucella.jeraled@titoisaaclaw.com  

Mahadevan Lukshumayeh  
Lukshumayeh Law 
Corporation  

mayah@singnet.com.sg  

Manoj Belani  Drew & Napier LLC  Manoj.Belani@drewnapier.com  

Manoj Nandwani  Gabriel Law Corporation  Manoj@legal.com.sg  

Martin Marini  Farallon Law Corporation  martin.marini@fl.sg  

Muntaz Binte Zainuddin  I.R.B. Law LLP  muntaz@irblaw.com.sg  

Naomi Zhiwen Ho  
Coleman Street Chambers 
LLC  

hello.naomizh@gmail.com  

Nicholas Ngo  TSMP Law Corporation  nicholas.ngo@tsmplaw.com  

Oon Pei Yi, Fiona  Templars Law LLC  fionaoonpeiyi@gmail.com  

Peter Ong Lip Cheng  Peter Ong Law Corporation  peterong@peteronglaw.com  

Pradeep Gobind  RHTLaw Asia LLP  Pradeep.Gobind@rhtlawasia.com  
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Shabira Banu  K Ravi Law Corporation  Shabira.banu22@gmail.com  

Shobna D/O V Chandran  Tan Rajah and Cheah  shobnachandran@trc.com.sg  

Steven Lam Kuet Keng  Templars Law LLC  stevenlam@templarslaw.sg  

Supramaniam Rajan  Regent Law LLC  lawsrajan@yahoo.com  

Suriya Prakash  Phoenix Law Corporation  prakash@phoenixlaw.com.sg  

Tan Pang Leong Nicholas  Allen & Gledhill LLP  nicholas.tan@allenandgledhill.com  

Vanathi Eliora Ray  Providence Law Asia LLC  vanathi@providencelawasia.com  

Victor David Lau  Drew & Napier LLC  victordavid.lau@drewnapier.com  

Walter Yeo  Rajah & Tann Singapore LLP  walter.yeo@rajahtann.com  

Wong Hui Min  Tito Isaac & Co LLP  huimin.wong@titoisaaclaw.com  

Wong Siew Hong  Eldan Law LLP  siewhongwong@eldanlaw.com  

Yeoh Jun Wei Derric (Yao Junwei)  LVM Law Chambers  derricyeoh@gmail.com  

Zhou Shiyin  Allen & Gledhill LLP  zhou.shiyin@allenandgledhill.com  
 
 
NOTE:   Members may approach any of the members listed above at the specified email addresses to ascertain 

their availability to assist under the Defence Assist Scheme.  
 
 Please note that the Society’s role in respect of the Defence Assist Scheme is limited to making 

available to members the names of lawyers who have volunteered under the scheme to provide legal 
assistance to fellow lawyers facing disciplinary proceedings. The Society is not and will not be involved 
in the assessment of the suitability of a person to render assistance under the scheme or in any other 
way. 

 
MEMBERS WITH QUERIES MAY CONTACT THE SOCIETY’S SECRETARIAT OFFICE AT  

 6530 0253 
 
 
 


